Loan Calculator

Printer friendly Spreadsheet for creating a loan amortization schedule

Excel Template by Excely.com

Loan Amount

Annual Interest Rate

Loan Period in Years

Number of Payments Per Year

Start Date

Payment (per period)

Number of Payments

Actual Number of Payments

Total Interest Paid

Total Interest

Total Extra Payments

Total Payment

$ 5,000.00
12.30%
3
12

24-Aug-2014

$ 166.79
36
36

$ 1,004.42
20.09%

$ -
$ 6,004.42
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Payment Payment S
No. Date Payment Principal Interest Extra Payments

$ 5,000.00
1 24-Sep-2014 $ 166.79 | $ 11554 | $ 51.25 $ 4,884.46
2 24-0Oct-2014 $ 166.79 | $ 116.72 | $ 50.07 $ 4,767.74
3 24-Nov-2014 $ 166.79 | $ 11792 | $ 48.87 $ 4,649.82
4 24-Dec-2014 $ 166.79 | $ 119.13 | $ 47.66 $ 4,530.69
5 24-Jan-2015 $ 166.79 | $ 120.35 | $ 46.44 $ 4,410.34
6 24-Feb-2015 $ 166.79 | $ 12158 | $ 45.21 $ 4,288.76
7 24-Mar-2015 $ 166.79 | $ 12283 | $ 43.96 $ 4,165.93
8 24-Apr-2015 $ 166.79 | $ 124.09 | $ 42.70 $ 4,041.84
9 24-May-2015 $ 166.79 | $ 125.36 | $ 41.43 $ 3,916.48
10 24-Jun-2015 $ 166.79 | $ 126.65 | $ 40.14 $ 3,789.83
11 24-Jul-2015 $ 166.79 | $ 12794 | $ 38.85 $ 3,661.89
12 24-Aug-2015 $ 166.79 | $ 129.26 | $ 37.53 $ 3,532.63
13 24-Sep-2015 $ 166.79 | $ 130.58 | $ 36.21 $ 3,402.05
14 24-0Oct-2015 $ 166.79 | $ 13192 | $ 34.87 $ 3,270.13
15 24-Nov-2015 $ 166.79 | $ 133.27 | $ 33.52 $ 3,136.86
16 24-Dec-2015 $ 166.79 | $ 13464 | $ 32.15 $ 3,002.22
17 24-Jan-2016 $ 166.79 | $ 136.02 | $ 30.77 $ 2,866.20
18 24-Feb-2016 $ 166.79 | $ 13741 | $ 29.38 $ 2,728.79
19 24-Mar-2016 $ 166.79 | $ 138.82 | $ 27.97 $ 2,589.97
20 24-Apr-2016 $ 166.79 | $ 140.24 | $ 26.55 $ 2,449.73
21 24-May-2016 $ 166.79 | $ 141.68 | $ 25.11 $ 2,308.05
22 24-Jun-2016 $ 166.79 | $ 143.13 | $ 23.66 $ 2,164.92
23 24-Jul-2016 $ 166.79 | $ 14460 | $ 22.19 $ 2,020.32
24 24-Aug-2016 $ 166.79 | $ 146.08 | $ 20.71 $ 1,874.24
25 24-Sep-2016 $ 166.79 | $ 14758 | $ 19.21 $ 1,726.66
26 24-Oct-2016 $ 166.79 | $ 149.09 | $ 17.70 $ 1,577.57
27 24-Nov-2016 $ 166.79 | $ 150.62 | $ 16.17 $ 1,426.95
28 24-Dec-2016 $ 166.79 | $ 152.16 | $ 14.63 $ 1,274.79
29 24-Jan-2017 $ 166.79 | $ 153.72 | $ 13.07 $ 1,121.07
30 24-Feb-2017 $ 166.79 | $ 155.30 | $ 11.49 $ 965.77
31 24-Mar-2017 $ 166.79 | $ 156.89 | $ 9.90 $ 808.88
32 24-Apr-2017 $ 166.79 | $ 158.50 | $ 8.29 $ 650.38
33 24-May-2017 $ 166.79 | $ 160.12 | $ 6.67 $ 490.26
34 24-Jun-2017 $ 166.79 | $ 161.76 | $ 5.03 $ 328.50
35 24-Jul-2017 $ 166.79 | $ 163.42 | $ 3.37 $ 165.08

36 24-Aug-2017 $ 166.77 | $ 165.08 | $ 1.69 $ -
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